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VHSL Class 4 Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/16/2024

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    A1 Monacan High School 1:36.45  1:37.23
    A2 King George High School 1:39.05  1:39.39
    A3 Jefferson Forest High School 1:39.72  1:40.14
    A4 Atlee High School 1:39.77  1:40.63
    A5 James Wood High School 1:40.34  1:40.75
    A6 Mechanicsville High School 1:40.92  1:40.84
    A7 Charlottesville High School 1:41.24  1:41.13
    A8 Rock Ridge High School 1:42.73  1:41.13

B - Final
    A9 Warhill High School 1:40.46  1:41.17
    A10 Blacksburg High School 1:40.53  1:41.75
    A11 Dominion High School 1:41.64  1:42.24
    A12 Jamestown High School 1:42.04  1:41.90
    A13 Patrick Henry High School 1:42.55  1:42.47
    A14 Heritage High School 1:46.35  1:46.45
    A15 Loudoun County High School 1:48.37  1:48.19
    A16 Churchland High School 1:57.29  1:57.35

 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    A1 Monacan High School 1:37.23  1:37.83
    A2 King George High School 1:39.39  1:40.00
    A3 Jefferson Forest High School 1:40.14  1:39.72
    A4 Atlee High School 1:40.63  1:41.21
    A5 James Wood High School 1:40.75  1:40.83
    A6 Mechanicsville High School 1:40.84  1:40.67
    A*7 Charlottesville High School 1:41.13  1:42.80
    A*7 Rock Ridge High School 1:41.13  1:42.43

    A9 Warhill High School 1:41.17  1:41.82
    A10 Blacksburg High School 1:41.75  1:39.78
    A11 Jamestown High School 1:41.90  1:42.29
    A12 Dominion High School 1:42.24  1:40.51
    A13 Patrick Henry High School 1:42.47  1:41.55
    A14 Heritage High School 1:46.45  1:44.30
    A15 Loudoun County High School 1:48.19  1:42.63
    A16 Churchland High School 1:57.35  1:55.96

    A--- Smithfield High School DQ  1:57.79
    A--- Hanover High School DQ  1:39.72

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    A1 Monacan High School 1:44.44  1:46.09
    A2 Jamestown High School 1:49.29  1:50.59
    A3 Patrick Henry High School 1:50.43  1:50.76
    A4 Blacksburg High School 1:51.12  1:51.79
    A5 Warhill High School 1:54.71  1:55.23
    A6 Mechanicsville High School 1:56.40  1:57.50
    A7 Atlee High School 1:56.58  1:57.43
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Results

A - Final ...   (Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

    A8 Woodgrove High School 1:58.15  1:58.88
B - Final

    A9 Charlottesville High School 1:58.51  1:59.93
    A10 Dominion High School 2:01.28  2:02.43
    A11 Sherando High School 2:01.67  2:04.14
    A12 Jefferson Forest High School 2:02.40  2:00.27
    A13 Courtland High School 2:03.28  2:04.07
    A14 Churchland High School 2:26.91  2:24.64
    A15 Smithfield High School 2:31.35  2:16.11

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    A1 Monacan High School 1:46.09  1:45.24
    A2 Jamestown High School 1:50.59  1:51.61
    A3 Patrick Henry High School 1:50.76  1:51.14
    A4 Blacksburg High School 1:51.79  1:53.85
    A5 Warhill High School 1:55.23  1:56.87
    A6 Atlee High School 1:57.43  1:56.35
    A7 Mechanicsville High School 1:57.50  1:55.64
    A8 Woodgrove High School 1:58.88  1:59.37

    A9 Charlottesville High School 1:59.93  1:58.10
    A10 Jefferson Forest High School 2:00.27  1:56.70
    A11 Dominion High School 2:02.43  1:59.73
    A12 Courtland High School 2:04.07  2:03.19
    A13 Sherando High School 2:04.14  2:00.66
    A14 Smithfield High School 2:16.11  2:15.39
    A15 Churchland High School 2:24.64  2:25.43
    A--- Heritage High School DQ  2:02.87
    A--- Loudoun County High School DQ  1:59.09

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Jefferson Forest High School SR1 Mills, Jack 1:37.59  1:40.48
Blacksburg High School SO2 Roy, Cameron 1:39.22  1:39.19
Patrick Henry High School SR3 Bartz, Hayden 1:42.05  1:43.86
John Champe High School SR4 Rohr, Bryce 1:42.56  1:41.18
Jamestown High School SO5 Landers, Lucas 1:43.63  1:44.11
Hanover High School SO6 Eliason, Colin 1:47.83  1:48.26
Broad Run High School JR7 Gehley, Michael 1:47.85  1:47.68
Blacksburg High School SO8 Angulo, Santiago 1:48.12  1:48.45

B - Final
Liberty High School SO9 Laine, Chase 1:48.37  1:53.75
Chancellor High School SO10 Parker, Austin 1:49.05  1:49.43
James Wood High School FR11 Grimes, Edward 1:49.11  1:50.42
Patrick Henry High School JR12 Kashinejad, Kaleb 1:49.32  1:49.58
King George High School JR13 White, Colton 1:50.00  1:49.15
Loudoun County High School JR14 Bell, Zachary 1:51.96  1:52.46
Smithfield High School SR15 Shelton, Evan 1:52.77  1:51.71
Jamestown High School JR16 Aponte, Georgie 1:53.90  1:53.55
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Results
 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Blacksburg High School SO1 Roy, Cameron 1:39.19  1:42.12
Jefferson Forest High School SR2 Mills, Jack 1:40.48  1:44.54
John Champe High School SR3 Rohr, Bryce 1:41.18  1:40.69
Patrick Henry High School SR4 Bartz, Hayden 1:43.86  1:40.95
Jamestown High School SO5 Landers, Lucas 1:44.11  1:45.14
Broad Run High School JR6 Gehley, Michael 1:47.68  1:49.28
Hanover High School SO7 Eliason, Colin 1:48.26  1:48.50
Blacksburg High School SO8 Angulo, Santiago 1:48.45  1:50.53

King George High School JR9 White, Colton 1:49.15  1:49.33
Chancellor High School SO10 Parker, Austin 1:49.43  1:49.76
Patrick Henry High School JR11 Kashinejad, Kaleb 1:49.58  1:50.72
James Wood High School FR12 Grimes, Edward 1:50.42  1:51.71
Smithfield High School SR13 Shelton, Evan 1:51.71  1:51.75
Loudoun County High School JR14 Bell, Zachary 1:52.46  1:52.07
Jamestown High School JR15 Aponte, Georgie 1:53.55  1:53.07
Liberty High School SO16 Laine, Chase 1:53.75  1:50.03

Jefferson Forest High School JR17 Warren, Joshua 1:54.61  1:54.73
Broad Run High School JR18 Edwards, Jack 1:57.40  1:56.27

Loudoun Valley High School JR19 Cates, Jordan 1:58.64  1:57.29
Jamestown High School FR20 Haskin, Luke 2:01.25  2:06.21
Smithfield High School SO21 Brant, Tanner 2:04.39  2:02.82

 
Event 4  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Patrick Henry High School SR1 Barnard, Amanda 1:49.65  1:51.85
Monacan High School JR2 Canada, Raegan 1:49.93  1:49.73
Hanover High School SR3 Dillard, Jordyn 1:53.73  1:54.78
King George High School FR4 Johnson, Sidney 1:54.01  1:52.92
Jamestown High School FR5 Ericsson, Brooke 1:54.24  1:54.99
Jefferson Forest High School FR6 Holt, Ann-Margaret 1:54.83  1:55.55
Monacan High School SR7 Brown, Sarah 1:55.73  1:55.17
Blacksburg High School FR8 Wiersema, Jillian 1:57.11  1:55.57

B - Final
Monacan High School SO9 Diggs, Ellen 1:55.72  1:55.74
Blacksburg High School SR10 Baldwin, Ava 1:56.06  1:55.96
Jamestown High School JR11 Brundage, Holly 1:56.20  1:56.14
Monacan High School FR12 Walker, Madison 2:00.44  2:01.83
Loudoun County High School JR13 Lechelt, Reese 2:02.44  2:06.96
Blacksburg High School SO14 Ferreira, Clara 2:02.95  2:00.88
Blacksburg High School FR15 Hu, Melissa 2:04.59  2:04.01
John Handley High School FR16 Kim, Shane 2:08.79  2:05.78

 
Event 4  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Monacan High School JR1 Canada, Raegan 1:49.73  1:55.43
Patrick Henry High School SR2 Barnard, Amanda 1:51.85  1:48.38
King George High School FR3 Johnson, Sidney 1:52.92  1:54.16



Virginia Swimming-LC AG Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 4

VHSL Class 4 Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/16/2024

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Hanover High School SR4 Dillard, Jordyn 1:54.78  1:53.31
Jamestown High School FR5 Ericsson, Brooke 1:54.99  1:55.52
Monacan High School SR6 Brown, Sarah 1:55.17  1:55.88
Jefferson Forest High School FR7 Holt, Ann-Margaret 1:55.55  1:56.97
Blacksburg High School FR8 Wiersema, Jillian 1:55.57  1:57.49

Monacan High School SO9 Diggs, Ellen 1:55.74  1:56.14
Blacksburg High School SR10 Baldwin, Ava 1:55.96  1:58.23
Jamestown High School JR11 Brundage, Holly 1:56.14  1:58.69
Blacksburg High School SO12 Ferreira, Clara 2:00.88  2:01.77
Monacan High School FR13 Walker, Madison 2:01.83  2:00.59
Blacksburg High School FR14 Hu, Melissa 2:04.01  2:04.07
John Handley High School FR15 Kim, Shane 2:05.78  2:05.37
Loudoun County High School JR16 Lechelt, Reese 2:06.96  2:00.51

Jefferson Forest High School JR17 Mahland, Avery 2:07.69  2:05.18
Loudoun County High School SO18 Smith, Ellie 2:10.48  2:10.33

Jamestown High School FR19 Hanchett, Kara 2:11.03  2:11.18
Warhill High School SR20 Torres, Arianne 2:13.59  2:16.20
Broad Run High School FR21 Edwards, Avery 2:15.67  2:15.07
Jamestown High School JR22 Stanke, Anna 2:17.17  2:18.52
Warhill High School JR23 O'Neil, Alexis 2:32.52  2:19.89
Jefferson Forest High School JR--- Mills, Anna DFS  2:03.83

 
Event 5  Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
James Wood High School JR1 Warnagiris, Joseph 1:50.55  1:55.44
Monacan High School JR2 Dillman, Cooper 1:51.99  1:54.52
Jefferson Forest High School JR3 Schonfelder, Maxwell 1:54.59  1:55.93
Blacksburg High School JR4 Anderson, Michael 1:56.79  1:57.02
Monacan High School SR5 Green, Brayden 1:57.21  1:57.58
Rock Ridge High School JR6 Takach, Andrew 1:57.27  1:59.66
Patrick Henry High School SO7 Senfield, Thomas 1:58.54  1:59.15
Spostylvania High School SO8 Stephens, Aden 2:13.75  2:01.45

B - Final
Jamestown High School FR9 Hartig, Will 2:00.37  2:02.05
Atlee High School FR10 Sabo, Michael 2:01.46  2:03.49
Warhill High School SO11 Hibbard, Mason 2:01.96  2:02.92
John Champe High School JR12 Rice, Calen 2:03.95  2:02.87
Millbrook High School SO13 Truong, Nathan 2:04.74  2:03.62
Loudoun County High School SR14 Armitage, Kyle 2:04.78  2:05.51
Jamestown High School SR15 Stamper, Isaac 2:05.42  2:04.32
Jamestown High School SO16 Lamerdin, Robert 2:10.54  2:11.50

 
Event 5  Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Monacan High School JR1 Dillman, Cooper 1:54.52  1:52.81
James Wood High School JR2 Warnagiris, Joseph 1:55.44  1:54.31
Jefferson Forest High School JR3 Schonfelder, Maxwell 1:55.93  2:00.06
Blacksburg High School JR4 Anderson, Michael 1:57.02  2:01.35
Monacan High School SR5 Green, Brayden 1:57.58  2:01.76
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Boys 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Patrick Henry High School SO6 Senfield, Thomas 1:59.15  1:58.91
Rock Ridge High School JR7 Takach, Andrew 1:59.66  1:59.16
Spostylvania High School SO8 Stephens, Aden 2:01.45  1:59.39

Jamestown High School FR9 Hartig, Will 2:02.05  2:02.45
John Champe High School JR10 Rice, Calen 2:02.87  2:02.56
Warhill High School SO11 Hibbard, Mason 2:02.92  2:05.51
Atlee High School FR12 Sabo, Michael 2:03.49  2:00.28
Millbrook High School SO13 Truong, Nathan 2:03.62  2:04.90
Mechanicsville High School FR14 Hill, Mason 2:04.24  1:59.88
Jamestown High School SR15 Stamper, Isaac 2:04.32  2:06.11
Loudoun County High School SR16 Armitage, Kyle 2:05.51  2:03.14

Jamestown High School SO17 Lamerdin, Robert 2:11.50  2:09.94
Dominion High School FR18 Voigt, Mason 2:12.52  2:10.62

Broad Run High School SR19 Fujino Sala, Shoji 2:13.15  2:12.25
Jefferson Forest High School JR20 Barron, Asher 2:16.14  2:15.77
Blacksburg High School JR21 Guillen Monzon, Gael 2:17.39  2:15.48
King George High School SR--- Caballero, Malachi DQ  1:58.43

 
Event 6  Girls 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Monacan High School SO1 Callis, Emerson 1:59.55  2:04.13
Monacan High School JR2 Price, Piper 2:06.13  2:07.62
Blacksburg High School FR3 Linkous, Caroline 2:09.31  2:09.02
Monacan High School SO4 Bonanno, Ashlyn 2:11.47  2:12.43
Jamestown High School FR5 Quinn, Brooke 2:12.28  2:12.36
Patrick Henry High School FR6 Medei, Emma 2:12.91  2:14.15
Loudoun Valley High School SR7 Bannerton, Avery 2:13.01  2:13.44
Woodgrove High School SO8 Bober, Ella 2:13.81  2:13.46

B - Final
Loudoun Valley High School FR9 Cates, Noelle 2:10.44  2:14.81
Jefferson Forest High School FR10 Shopbell, Ava 2:15.38  2:15.25
Jamestown High School SO11 Basic, Charlotte 2:16.80  2:17.33
Blacksburg High School SO12 Reese, Braelyn 2:17.54  2:18.40
Millbrook High School SO13 Pillo, Riley 2:18.28  2:17.32
Rock Ridge High School FR14 Takach, Ali 2:22.33  2:22.79
Blacksburg High School FR15 Clark, Jaelyn 2:22.83  2:27.83
Jamestown High School FR16 Haas, Natalie 2:26.87  2:26.31

 
Event 6  Girls 200 Yard IM

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Monacan High School SO1 Callis, Emerson 2:04.13  2:03.86
Monacan High School JR2 Price, Piper 2:07.62  2:08.17
Blacksburg High School FR3 Linkous, Caroline 2:09.02  2:10.98
Jamestown High School FR4 Quinn, Brooke 2:12.36  2:13.88
Monacan High School SO5 Bonanno, Ashlyn 2:12.43  2:09.53
Loudoun Valley High School SR6 Bannerton, Avery 2:13.44  2:12.86
Woodgrove High School SO7 Bober, Ella 2:13.46  2:15.20
Patrick Henry High School FR8 Medei, Emma 2:14.15  2:13.39

Loudoun Valley High School FR9 Cates, Noelle 2:14.81  2:14.87
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Girls 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Jefferson Forest High School FR10 Shopbell, Ava 2:15.25  2:14.55
Millbrook High School SO11 Pillo, Riley 2:17.32  2:17.21
Jamestown High School SO12 Basic, Charlotte 2:17.33  2:19.75
Blacksburg High School SO13 Reese, Braelyn 2:18.40  2:17.03
Rock Ridge High School FR14 Takach, Ali 2:22.79  2:24.14
Jamestown High School FR15 Haas, Natalie 2:26.31  2:27.75
Blacksburg High School FR16 Clark, Jaelyn 2:27.83  2:23.18

James Wood High School JR17 Gyurisin, Kallie 2:28.17  2:28.76
Jamestown High School FR18 Younica, Elly 2:29.51  2:33.19

Loudoun County High School SO19 Gatlin, Emerson 2:31.20  2:30.20
Heritage High School JR20 Levin, Ava 2:34.94  2:31.65
Woodgrove High School FR21 Sparbanie, Libby 2:37.75  2:34.47

 
Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Chancellor High School SR1 Peck, Kyle 20.04  20.73
Hanover High School SR2 Eliason, Nathaniel 21.16  21.74
Blacksburg High School SR3 Reilly, Samuel 21.55  21.68
John Champe High School SO4 Wergley, Cole 21.87  21.88
Jefferson Forest High School SR5 Frasier, Ryan 22.00  22.03
Mechanicsville High School SR6 Hill, Tyler 22.13  22.02
Atlee High School JR7 Harvey, Brandon 22.34  22.33
Warhill High School JR8 Dill, Joseph 22.56  22.21

B - Final
Salem High School SR9 Poush, Joseph 22.21  22.46
Charlottesville High School SR10 Ragsdale, Quinlan 22.25  22.60
Jefferson Forest High School FR11 Woodruff, Graham 22.27  22.34
Charlottesville High School SR12 Buckner, Theodore 22.54  22.55
Rock Ridge High School JR13 Chethan, Neel 22.61  22.73
Charlottesville High School JR14 Halbert, Dylan 22.70  22.49
Jefferson Forest High School SR15 Ellett, Luke 22.73  22.50
King George High School JR16 Pardee, Zachary 22.79  22.51

 
Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Chancellor High School SR1 Peck, Kyle 20.73  21.82
Blacksburg High School SR2 Reilly, Samuel 21.68  21.71
Hanover High School SR3 Eliason, Nathaniel 21.74  20.89
John Champe High School SO4 Wergley, Cole 21.88  21.92
Mechanicsville High School SR5 Hill, Tyler 22.02  21.85
Jefferson Forest High School SR6 Frasier, Ryan 22.03  22.54
Warhill High School JR7 Dill, Joseph 22.21  22.55
Atlee High School JR8 Harvey, Brandon 22.33  22.41

Jefferson Forest High School FR9 Woodruff, Graham 22.34  22.65
Salem High School SR10 Poush, Joseph 22.46  22.63
Charlottesville High School JR11 Halbert, Dylan 22.49  22.64
Jefferson Forest High School SR12 Ellett, Luke 22.50  22.43
King George High School JR13 Pardee, Zachary 22.51  22.13
Charlottesville High School SR14 Buckner, Theodore 22.55  22.62
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Charlottesville High School SR15 Ragsdale, Quinlan 22.60  22.85
Rock Ridge High School JR16 Chethan, Neel 22.73  22.48

King George High School SR17 Henderson, Kristian 22.75  22.40
Dominion High School JR18 Guyton, Nicholas 22.79  22.50

Patrick Henry High School SR19 Nuckols, Cole 22.90  22.67
Heritage High School JR20 Van Tuyle, Aaron 23.14  22.87
Blacksburg High School SO21 Fenn, Mason 23.16  22.91
Jamestown High School SR22 Trogdon, Davis 23.47  23.39
Smithfield High School SR23 Byrd, Thomas 23.75  23.52
Smithfield High School SR24 Hinkle, Ephrem 24.07  23.79
Loudoun County High School JR--- Chang, Kenneth DFS  22.08
Jamestown High School SO--- McConky, Eric DFS  24.24

 
Event 8  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
E C Glass High School JR1 Hill, Emory 23.51  23.63
King George High School FR2 Eddy, Ava 23.97  24.51
Jamestown High School JR3 Heyward, Addy 24.12  24.33
Jamestown High School FR4 Liebler, Emma 24.23  24.51
Warhill High School SO5 Lorack, Isabella 24.52  24.88
King George High School SR6 Green, Sarah 24.54  24.56
Jamestown High School SR7 Lamerdin, Louisa 24.61  24.87
Jamestown High School FR8 Daniel, Campbell 24.87  24.96

B - Final
Monacan High School FR9 Crotts, Kylee 24.72  25.08
Blacksburg High School FR10 Fillo, Caitlin 25.02  25.05
Salem High School SR*11 Fleenor, Eliza 25.27  25.38
Hanover High School FR*11 Zyglocke, Lilly 25.27  25.36
Monacan High School SR13 Dyer, Livi 25.59  25.47
Millbrook High School JR14 Webster, Kiera 25.63  25.63
John Champe High School SO15 Thaivalappil, Maya 25.85  25.53
Mechanicsville High School FR--- Willard, Katie DQ  24.99

 
Event 8  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
E C Glass High School JR1 Hill, Emory 23.63  23.87
Jamestown High School JR2 Heyward, Addy 24.33  24.46
Jamestown High School FR*3 Liebler, Emma 24.51  24.82
King George High School FR*3 Eddy, Ava 24.51  25.06
King George High School SR5 Green, Sarah 24.56  24.67
Jamestown High School SR6 Lamerdin, Louisa 24.87  24.89
Warhill High School SO7 Lorack, Isabella 24.88  25.11
Jamestown High School FR8 Daniel, Campbell 24.96  25.32

Mechanicsville High School FR9 Willard, Katie 24.99  25.16
Blacksburg High School FR10 Fillo, Caitlin 25.05  25.28
Monacan High School FR11 Crotts, Kylee 25.08  25.55
Hanover High School FR12 Zyglocke, Lilly 25.36  25.32
Salem High School SR13 Fleenor, Eliza 25.38  25.42
Monacan High School SR14 Dyer, Livi 25.47  25.27
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

John Champe High School SO15 Thaivalappil, Maya 25.53  25.24
Millbrook High School JR16 Webster, Kiera 25.63  25.98

Broad Run High School SO17 Pakiela, Helena 25.73  25.67
Powhatan High School SO18 Vallent, Elizabeth 25.78  25.60

Blacksburg High School SR19 Roy, Reagan 25.79  25.79
Tuscarora High School SO20 Collins, Madison 25.80  25.67
Monacan High School FR21 Modrak, Payton 25.84  25.88
Jefferson Forest High School JR22 Duis, Ruby 25.85  25.96
Patrick Henry High School JR23 Balut, Kathryn 25.87  25.88
Monacan High School SO24 Martin, Bridget 26.00  25.77
Woodgrove High School SR25 Silverstein, Leah 26.27  26.23
Charlottesville High School SO26 Colla, Zaharra 26.31  25.82
Smithfield High School JR27 Wallace, Brianna 26.63  26.94
Broad Run High School FR28 Adler, Layla 26.68  25.96

 
Event 9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score 

Blacksburg High School SR1 Villanueva, Theo 341.15  373.40
Blacksburg High School SO2 Anderson, Soren 272.75  381.75
Warhill High School JR3 Walker, Nathan 271.30  339.80
Jamestown High School JR4 Britt, Grayson 225.70  305.50
Jefferson Forest High School FR5 Sawyer, Ashton 223.35  293.45
Blacksburg High School JR6 Mcgee, Leighton 209.65  285.35
Jefferson Forest High School FR7 Edwards, Joshua 172.10  212.25

 
Event 10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score 

Blacksburg High School SR1 Sigtryggsson, Peyton 332.35  350.90
Blacksburg High School SR2 Santos, Lindsay 234.50  293.93
Monacan High School FR3 Batten, Maxine 228.90  261.90
Monacan High School SO4 Galang, Katherine 205.90  238.25
Salem High School JR5 Mangus, Avery 201.75  247.55
Jefferson Forest High School SO6 Kovarik, Katherine 201.25  271.30
Blacksburg High School SO7 Fritsch, Iris 199.50  247.50
Blacksburg High School JR8 Lafon, Grace 153.35  277.35
Jefferson Forest High School SO9 Keith, Chloe 136.05  227.85
Jefferson Forest High School JR10 Calloway, Layah 118.65  159.70

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Jefferson Forest High School SR1 Mills, Jack 48.79  49.80
Blacksburg High School JR2 Anderson, Michael 49.93  50.85
Mechanicsville High School SR3 Hill, Tyler 50.56  50.86
Woodgrove High School SR4 Koester, Griffin 50.85  51.18
Monacan High School FR5 Weber, Josiah 52.77  53.68
Blacksburg High School SO6 Angulo, Santiago 52.80  53.28
Blacksburg High School SR7 Thompson, Bode 53.15  52.93
Salem High School SR8 Easter, Zach 53.25  52.89

B - Final
Jefferson Forest High School FR9 Rice, Hudson 52.96  53.73
Patrick Henry High School JR10 Causey, Michael 53.36  53.79
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B - Final ...   (Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Loudoun County High School SR11 Armitage, Kyle 53.63  53.73
Jefferson Forest High School JR12 Warren, Joshua 54.22  54.66
Patrick Henry High School SR13 Dingman, Casey 54.39  55.08
Atlee High School FR14 Sabo, Michael 55.01  55.63
Blacksburg High School SR15 Zhao, Ryan 55.87  54.80
Jamestown High School SR16 Stamper, Isaac 56.11  55.16

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Jefferson Forest High School SR1 Mills, Jack 49.80  51.61
Blacksburg High School JR2 Anderson, Michael 50.85  50.26
Mechanicsville High School SR3 Hill, Tyler 50.86  50.84
Woodgrove High School SR4 Koester, Griffin 51.18  51.98
Salem High School SR5 Easter, Zach 52.89  53.63
Blacksburg High School SR6 Thompson, Bode 52.93  53.51
Blacksburg High School SO7 Angulo, Santiago 53.28  54.37
Monacan High School FR8 Weber, Josiah 53.68  53.69

Loudoun County High School SR*9 Armitage, Kyle 53.73  53.11
Jefferson Forest High School FR*9 Rice, Hudson 53.73  54.68
Patrick Henry High School JR11 Causey, Michael 53.79  53.45
Jefferson Forest High School JR12 Warren, Joshua 54.66  55.49
Blacksburg High School SR13 Zhao, Ryan 54.80  55.14
Patrick Henry High School SR14 Dingman, Casey 55.08  54.24
Jamestown High School SR15 Stamper, Isaac 55.16  56.38
Atlee High School FR16 Sabo, Michael 55.63  53.38

Dominion High School JR17 Regan, Joey 55.74  52.82
Millbrook High School SR18 Carter, Zackary 55.85  55.54

Tuscarora High School JR19 Mitchell, Shawn 55.86  55.89
Warhill High School SO20 Hibbard, Mason 56.32  57.49
Jamestown High School SO21 Meadows, Gavin 56.33  59.15
Millbrook High School SR22 Post, Wyatt 56.75  55.67
King George High School SR23 Henderson, Kristian 57.39  53.97
Jamestown High School JR24 Vereb, Caleb 57.75  58.38
Jamestown High School SO25 Cory, Bryson 58.26  58.27
Dominion High School FR--- Voigt, Mason DQ  57.30

 
Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Jamestown High School FR1 Liebler, Emma 54.76  56.11
Monacan High School SR2 Bauer, Cassandra 57.45  57.79
Woodgrove High School SO3 Bober, Ella 59.04  1:00.04
Jamestown High School FR4 Daniel, Campbell 59.21  1:00.05
Jefferson Forest High School FR5 Shopbell, Ava 59.69  59.69
Millbrook High School JR6 Webster, Kiera 59.93  1:00.99
Warhill High School SO7 Levin, Isabella 1:00.28  1:00.24
Monacan High School FR8 Modrak, Payton 1:00.92  1:00.47

B - Final
Millbrook High School SO9 Pillo, Riley 1:00.62  1:01.00
Blacksburg High School SR10 Roy, Reagan 1:00.71  1:01.38
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B - Final ...   (Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Patrick Henry High School FR11 Medei, Emma 1:01.64  1:01.99
Monacan High School FR12 Smithson, Parker 1:02.04  1:03.15
Jefferson Forest High School FR13 Warren, Sarah 1:02.16  1:02.35
Jamestown High School SR14 Bauer, Claire 1:03.25  1:02.15
Warhill High School FR15 Bonyadlou, Taraneh 1:04.08  1:04.82
John Champe High School SO16 Thaivalappil, Maya 1:04.48  1:04.87

 
Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Jamestown High School FR1 Liebler, Emma 56.11  57.43
Monacan High School SR2 Bauer, Cassandra 57.79  57.42
Jefferson Forest High School FR3 Shopbell, Ava 59.69  1:00.26
Woodgrove High School SO4 Bober, Ella 1:00.04  1:00.41
Jamestown High School FR5 Daniel, Campbell 1:00.05  59.83
Warhill High School SO6 Levin, Isabella 1:00.24  1:01.52
Monacan High School FR7 Modrak, Payton 1:00.47  1:01.75
Millbrook High School JR8 Webster, Kiera 1:00.99  1:00.60

Millbrook High School SO9 Pillo, Riley 1:01.00  1:00.89
Blacksburg High School SR10 Roy, Reagan 1:01.38  1:02.45
Patrick Henry High School FR11 Medei, Emma 1:01.99  1:01.34
Jamestown High School SR12 Bauer, Claire 1:02.15  1:02.83
Jefferson Forest High School FR13 Warren, Sarah 1:02.35  1:01.29
Monacan High School FR14 Smithson, Parker 1:03.15  1:01.85
Warhill High School FR15 Bonyadlou, Taraneh 1:04.82  1:04.15
John Champe High School SO16 Thaivalappil, Maya 1:04.87  1:02.83

Broad Run High School FR17 Adler, Layla 1:05.01  1:03.55
Loudoun County High School SO18 Smith, Ellie 1:05.85  1:06.52

Monacan High School SO19 Martin, Bridget J1:05.85  1:05.51
Jamestown High School SR20 Buirski, Kallyn 1:08.29  1:07.56
Heritage High School FR21 Vierkorn, Mia 1:09.58  1:09.50
Dominion High School SR22 Schlabach, Sydney 1:11.15  1:08.94

 
Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Hanover High School SR1 Eliason, Nathaniel 45.58  47.57
Blacksburg High School SR2 Reilly, Samuel 46.23  46.77
Jamestown High School SO3 Landers, Lucas 47.50  47.86
Rock Ridge High School JR4 Chethan, Neel 48.51  49.44
Dominion High School JR5 Guyton, Nicholas 48.58  48.75
Atlee High School JR6 Harvey, Brandon 48.82  49.60
Salem High School SR7 Poush, Joseph 49.06  49.79
Jefferson Forest High School FR8 Woodruff, Graham 49.34  48.63

B - Final
Atlee High School FR9 Rose, Chandler 47.93  50.90
Blacksburg High School SO10 Fenn, Mason 49.29  50.36
Patrick Henry High School JR11 Kashinejad, Kaleb 49.93  49.98
Patrick Henry High School SR12 Nuckols, Cole 50.02  49.90
Salem High School FR13 Biscotte, Carter 50.52  50.94
Tuscarora High School SO14 Lukin, Myro 50.77  50.54
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B - Final ...   (Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Mechanicsville High School SR15 Strohhacker, Dillon 50.94  50.78
Warhill High School SO16 Keithley, Thomas 50.96  50.89

 
Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Blacksburg High School SR1 Reilly, Samuel 46.77  47.52
Hanover High School SR2 Eliason, Nathaniel 47.57  47.41
Jamestown High School SO3 Landers, Lucas 47.86  49.05
Jefferson Forest High School FR4 Woodruff, Graham 48.63  49.44
Dominion High School JR5 Guyton, Nicholas 48.75  48.47
Rock Ridge High School JR6 Chethan, Neel 49.44  48.69
Atlee High School JR7 Harvey, Brandon 49.60  49.30
Salem High School SR8 Poush, Joseph 49.79  49.73

Patrick Henry High School SR9 Nuckols, Cole 49.90  49.73
Patrick Henry High School JR10 Kashinejad, Kaleb 49.98  49.41
Blacksburg High School SO11 Fenn, Mason 50.36  51.00
Tuscarora High School SO12 Lukin, Myro 50.54  51.04
Mechanicsville High School SR13 Strohhacker, Dillon 50.78  50.52
Warhill High School SO14 Keithley, Thomas 50.89  51.29
Atlee High School FR15 Rose, Chandler 50.90  49.21
Salem High School FR16 Biscotte, Carter 50.94  51.24

Blacksburg High School SR17 Sterk, Zachary 51.23  51.39
Broad Run High School JR18 Atkinson, Cooper 51.39  51.72

Smithfield High School SR19 Byrd, Thomas 54.01  52.81
Jamestown High School SR20 Trogdon, Davis 54.05  53.41
Jamestown High School JR21 Hart, Ashton 54.37  54.26
Spostylvania High School SO--- Stephens, Aden DQ  48.06
Loudoun County High School JR--- Chang, Kenneth DFS  50.05

 
Event 14  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Monacan High School JR1 Canada, Raegan 50.85  51.44
E C Glass High School JR2 Hill, Emory 51.35  51.76
Jamestown High School JR3 Heyward, Addy 51.97  52.68
Blacksburg High School FR4 Santos, Leah 52.81  53.65
Warhill High School SO5 Lorack, Isabella 53.14  53.23
Monacan High School SO6 Diggs, Ellen 53.50  53.60
Mechanicsville High School FR7 Willard, Katie 53.89  53.87
Sherando High School SR8 Twigg, Madelynn 54.00  53.66

B - Final
Jamestown High School SR9 Lamerdin, Louisa 53.36  54.20
Monacan High School SR10 Brown, Sarah 54.34  54.19
Patrick Henry High School JR11 Hoben, Molly 54.52  54.58
King George High School SR12 Green, Sarah 54.79  54.12
Charlottesville High School SO13 Brantley, Ada 56.01  55.93
Hanover High School FR14 Zyglocke, Lilly 56.20  55.82
Tuscarora High School SO15 Collins, Madison 56.33  56.81
Blacksburg High School SO16 Ferreira, Clara 56.46  55.97
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Event 14  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Monacan High School JR1 Canada, Raegan 51.44  51.82
E C Glass High School JR2 Hill, Emory 51.76  52.74
Jamestown High School JR3 Heyward, Addy 52.68  52.50
Warhill High School SO4 Lorack, Isabella 53.23  53.62
Monacan High School SO5 Diggs, Ellen 53.60  53.16
Blacksburg High School FR6 Santos, Leah 53.65  54.71
Sherando High School SR7 Twigg, Madelynn 53.66  54.78
Mechanicsville High School FR8 Willard, Katie 53.87  54.74

King George High School SR9 Green, Sarah 54.12  54.38
Monacan High School SR10 Brown, Sarah 54.19  54.75
Jamestown High School SR11 Lamerdin, Louisa 54.20  55.33
Patrick Henry High School JR12 Hoben, Molly 54.58  54.46
Hanover High School FR13 Zyglocke, Lilly 55.82  55.39
Charlottesville High School SO14 Brantley, Ada 55.93  56.44
Blacksburg High School SO15 Ferreira, Clara 55.97  56.04
John Champe High School JR16 Mathias, Olivia 56.66  55.68

Tuscarora High School SO17 Collins, Madison 56.81  56.27
John Handley High School FR18 Kim, Shane 57.91  57.40

Woodgrove High School SR19 Silverstein, Leah 58.20  58.08
Heritage High School SR20 Cowan, Campbell 1:00.43  1:00.09
Loudoun Valley High School SR21 Bell, Caroline 1:01.70  1:00.81
Smithfield High School JR22 Berry, Madelyn 1:01.74  1:02.69

 
Event 15  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Monacan High School JR1 Dillman, Cooper 4:31.50  4:34.40
Patrick Henry High School SR2 Bartz, Hayden 4:31.78  4:45.40
John Champe High School SR3 Rohr, Bryce 4:32.37  4:33.96
Blacksburg High School SO4 Roy, Cameron 4:36.31  4:46.97
Patrick Henry High School SO5 Senfield, Thomas 4:48.24  4:51.19
Jefferson Forest High School FR6 Rice, Hudson 4:49.49  4:52.51
Jamestown High School FR7 Hartig, Will 4:54.64  4:51.97
Monacan High School SR8 Green, Brayden 4:56.09  4:53.37

B - Final
Chancellor High School SO9 Parker, Austin 4:50.07  4:53.78
Orange County High School SO10 Turner, Rowan 4:55.89  4:58.62
Hanover High School SO11 Croxton, Dylan 4:56.26  4:56.54
Smithfield High School SR12 Shelton, Evan 5:06.46  5:03.61
Loudoun County High School JR13 Bell, Zachary 5:07.88  5:08.95
Jamestown High School JR14 Aponte, Georgie 5:10.29  5:14.77
Loudoun Valley High School JR15 Cates, Jordan 5:10.80  5:14.45
Blacksburg High School SO16 Hu, Brandon 5:15.90  5:13.86

 
Event 15  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
John Champe High School SR1 Rohr, Bryce 4:33.96  4:33.27
Monacan High School JR2 Dillman, Cooper 4:34.40  4:31.16
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Patrick Henry High School SR3 Bartz, Hayden 4:45.40  4:31.62
Blacksburg High School SO4 Roy, Cameron 4:46.97  4:46.73
Patrick Henry High School SO5 Senfield, Thomas 4:51.19  4:52.35
Jamestown High School FR6 Hartig, Will 4:51.97  4:53.93
Jefferson Forest High School FR7 Rice, Hudson 4:52.51  4:54.26
Monacan High School SR8 Green, Brayden 4:53.37  4:55.11

Chancellor High School SO9 Parker, Austin 4:53.78  4:55.94
Hanover High School SO10 Croxton, Dylan 4:56.54  4:56.79
Orange County High School SO11 Turner, Rowan 4:58.62  5:04.53
Smithfield High School SR12 Shelton, Evan 5:03.61  4:58.37
Loudoun County High School JR13 Bell, Zachary 5:08.95  5:13.65
Blacksburg High School SO14 Hu, Brandon 5:13.86  5:18.80
Loudoun Valley High School JR15 Cates, Jordan 5:14.45  5:14.08
Jamestown High School JR16 Aponte, Georgie 5:14.77  5:17.05

Liberty High School JR17 Howard, Marshall 5:15.07  5:20.97
Loudoun County High School SO18 Akers, Eric 5:16.95  5:14.85

Broad Run High School JR19 Edwards, Jack 5:17.17  5:19.74
Jamestown High School FR20 Haskin, Luke 5:34.25  5:47.69
Jamestown High School JR21 White, Jackson 5:44.71  5:51.23

 
Event 16  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Monacan High School SO1 Callis, Emerson 4:48.62  4:56.47
Patrick Henry High School SR2 Barnard, Amanda 4:52.38  4:56.35
Hanover High School SR3 Dillard, Jordyn 5:04.34  5:06.11
King George High School FR4 Johnson, Sidney 5:08.31  5:06.04
Jefferson Forest High School FR5 Holt, Ann-Margaret 5:10.23  5:12.47
Jamestown High School FR6 Quinn, Brooke 5:10.36  5:07.84
Jamestown High School FR7 Ericsson, Brooke 5:13.78  5:11.98
Blacksburg High School SR8 Baldwin, Ava 5:16.19  5:10.85

B - Final
Blacksburg High School FR9 Santos, Leah 5:11.63  5:20.37
Loudoun Valley High School FR10 Cates, Noelle 5:15.20  5:21.19
Warhill High School FR11 Bonyadlou, Taraneh 5:27.56  5:26.71
Monacan High School FR12 Walker, Madison 5:28.52  5:25.15
Mechanicsville High School JR13 Strohhacker, MacKenzie 5:31.65  5:33.91
Liberty High School SR14 Laine, Bryar 5:32.83  5:38.18
Blacksburg High School SR15 Badgley, Annabelle 5:33.17  5:34.46
Loudoun County High School JR16 Lechelt, Reese 5:38.96  5:36.37

 
Event 16  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Patrick Henry High School SR1 Barnard, Amanda 4:56.35  4:55.76
Monacan High School SO2 Callis, Emerson 4:56.47  5:03.96
King George High School FR3 Johnson, Sidney 5:06.04  5:08.06
Hanover High School SR4 Dillard, Jordyn 5:06.11  5:02.49
Jamestown High School FR5 Quinn, Brooke 5:07.84  5:10.76
Blacksburg High School SR6 Baldwin, Ava 5:10.85  5:20.93
Jamestown High School FR7 Ericsson, Brooke 5:11.98  5:11.26
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Jefferson Forest High School FR8 Holt, Ann-Margaret 5:12.47  5:15.65

Blacksburg High School FR9 Santos, Leah 5:20.37  5:16.07
Loudoun Valley High School FR10 Cates, Noelle 5:21.19  5:19.63
Monacan High School FR11 Walker, Madison 5:25.15  5:26.03
Warhill High School FR12 Bonyadlou, Taraneh 5:26.71  5:29.54
Mechanicsville High School JR13 Strohhacker, MacKenzie 5:33.91  5:23.84
Blacksburg High School SR14 Badgley, Annabelle 5:34.46  5:31.99
Loudoun County High School JR15 Lechelt, Reese 5:36.37  5:35.38
Liberty High School SR16 Laine, Bryar 5:38.18  5:38.51

Rock Ridge High School FR17 Takach, Ali 5:44.31  5:45.82
Blacksburg High School FR18 Tauzell, Eila 5:44.78  5:39.52

Jamestown High School FR19 Haas, Natalie 5:47.19  5:42.54
Jefferson Forest High School JR20 Mahland, Avery 5:49.08  5:47.55
John Champe High School FR21 Wong, Victoria 5:58.11  5:59.47
Broad Run High School FR22 Edwards, Avery 6:04.24  6:08.78

 
Event 17  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    A1 Jefferson Forest High School 1:25.78  1:25.98
    A2 Blacksburg High School 1:27.11  1:27.69
    A3 King George High School 1:28.84  1:30.01
    A4 Patrick Henry High School 1:29.02  1:29.75
    A5 Hanover High School 1:29.49  1:29.99
    A6 John Champe High School 1:29.69  1:30.08
    A7 Charlottesville High School 1:30.78  1:30.65
    A8 Jamestown High School 1:31.97  1:32.62

B - Final
    A9 Salem High School 1:32.20  1:33.43
    A10 Dominion High School 1:32.63  1:34.52
    A11 Tuscarora High School 1:33.18  1:32.85
    A12 Heritage High School 1:33.90  1:35.30
    A13 Rock Ridge High School 1:33.98  1:34.34
    A14 Smithfield High School 1:34.46  1:35.10
    A15 Loudoun County High School 1:35.71  1:35.19
    A16 Chancellor High School 1:39.29  1:32.75

 
Event 17  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    A1 Jefferson Forest High School 1:25.98  1:28.14
    A2 Blacksburg High School 1:27.69  1:28.25
    A3 Patrick Henry High School 1:29.75  1:29.35
    A4 Hanover High School 1:29.99  1:30.56
    A5 King George High School 1:30.01  1:29.00
    A6 John Champe High School 1:30.08  1:29.32
    A7 Charlottesville High School 1:30.65  1:31.65
    A8 Jamestown High School 1:32.62  1:32.89

    A9 Chancellor High School 1:32.75  1:32.42
    A10 Tuscarora High School 1:32.85  1:33.64
    A11 Salem High School 1:33.43  1:36.26
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    A12 Rock Ridge High School 1:34.34  1:33.23
    A13 Dominion High School 1:34.52  1:32.15
    A14 Smithfield High School 1:35.10  1:35.00
    A15 Loudoun County High School 1:35.19  1:32.72
    A16 Heritage High School 1:35.30  1:35.86

    A17 Atlee High School 1:35.37  1:33.24
    A18 Mechanicsville High School 1:35.74  1:34.07

    A19 Monacan High School 1:36.43  1:29.95
    A20 E C Glass High School 1:37.08  1:37.42
    A21 James Wood High School 1:37.85  1:32.96
    A22 Warhill High School 1:39.49  1:32.54
    A23 Manor High School 1:58.67  1:55.79

 
Event 18  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    A1 Jamestown High School 1:37.22  1:38.47
    A2 Monacan High School 1:38.74  1:39.81
    A3 King George High School 1:38.91  1:39.64
    A4 Blacksburg High School 1:41.53  1:41.43
    A5 Hanover High School 1:42.44  1:41.64
    A6 Warhill High School 1:43.71  1:44.63
    A7 Mechanicsville High School 1:43.77  1:44.92
    A8 Jefferson Forest High School 1:44.19  1:44.82

B - Final
    A9 Atlee High School 1:44.77  1:45.01
    A10 E C Glass High School 1:47.66  1:50.05
    A11 Loudoun Valley High School 1:47.92  1:49.67
    A12 Charlottesville High School 1:49.19  1:47.71
    A13 John Champe High School 1:50.25  1:48.62
    A14 Broad Run High School 1:52.08  1:53.99
    A15 Heritage High School 1:52.33  1:50.81
    A16 Churchland High School 2:10.31  2:11.64

 
Event 18  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    A1 Jamestown High School 1:38.47  1:39.91
    A2 King George High School 1:39.64  1:41.57
    A3 Monacan High School 1:39.81  1:37.06
    A4 Blacksburg High School 1:41.43  1:41.06
    A5 Hanover High School 1:41.64  1:43.21
    A6 Warhill High School 1:44.63  1:43.61
    A7 Jefferson Forest High School 1:44.82  1:45.89
    A8 Mechanicsville High School 1:44.92  1:43.95

    A9 Atlee High School 1:45.01  1:45.50
    A10 Charlottesville High School 1:47.71  1:48.29
    A11 John Champe High School 1:48.62  1:46.91
    A12 Loudoun Valley High School 1:49.67  1:47.66
    A13 E C Glass High School 1:50.05  1:49.56
    A14 Heritage High School 1:50.81  1:50.44
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    A15 Broad Run High School 1:53.99  1:49.14
    A16 Smithfield High School 2:04.58  2:01.38

    A17 Churchland High School 2:11.64  2:13.73
 
Event 19  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Chancellor High School SR1 Peck, Kyle 46.48  46.82
Woodgrove High School SR2 Koester, Griffin 52.80  52.75
Hanover High School SO3 Eliason, Colin 53.21  55.33
Patrick Henry High School JR4 Causey, Michael 53.44  54.20
Spostylvania High School SR5 Dawson, Caleb 54.27  54.23
Broad Run High School JR6 Gehley, Michael 54.88  54.45
James Wood High School FR7 Grimes, Edward 55.64  55.82
Patrick Henry High School SR8 Dingman, Casey 56.26  55.57

B - Final
Atlee High School FR9 Rose, Chandler 54.57  56.09
Blacksburg High School SR10 Thompson, Bode 56.30  56.33
Warhill High School JR11 Walker, Nathan 56.38  56.25
Warhill High School SO12 Keithley, Thomas 57.92  57.18
Loudoun County High School SO13 Akers, Eric 58.41  59.29
Jamestown High School SO14 Lamerdin, Robert 58.99  59.17
Blacksburg High School SR15 Zhao, Ryan 59.83  58.80
John Champe High School JR--- Rice, Calen DQ  56.72

 
Event 19  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Chancellor High School SR1 Peck, Kyle 46.82  52.76
Woodgrove High School SR2 Koester, Griffin 52.75  53.73
Patrick Henry High School JR3 Causey, Michael 54.20  54.27
Spostylvania High School SR4 Dawson, Caleb 54.23  56.04
Broad Run High School JR5 Gehley, Michael 54.45  55.53
Hanover High School SO6 Eliason, Colin 55.33  53.96
Patrick Henry High School SR7 Dingman, Casey 55.57  54.86
James Wood High School FR8 Grimes, Edward 55.82  56.74

Atlee High School FR9 Rose, Chandler 56.09  55.90
Warhill High School JR10 Walker, Nathan 56.25  56.17
Blacksburg High School SR11 Thompson, Bode 56.33  56.83
John Champe High School JR12 Rice, Calen 56.72  56.81
Warhill High School SO13 Keithley, Thomas 57.18  58.48
Blacksburg High School SR14 Zhao, Ryan 58.80  57.58
Jamestown High School SO15 Lamerdin, Robert 59.17  58.94
Loudoun County High School SO16 Akers, Eric 59.29  58.02

Heritage High School JR17 Davis, Brayden J59.29  57.78
Jamestown High School JR18 Vereb, Caleb 59.75  58.53

Jamestown High School SR19 Sines, Owen 1:00.94  1:01.47
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Event 20  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
King George High School FR1 Eddy, Ava 56.12  57.05
Monacan High School SR2 Bauer, Cassandra 57.57  57.51
Jamestown High School JR3 Brundage, Holly 57.91  58.75
Monacan High School FR4 Crotts, Kylee 58.14  58.39
Loudoun Valley High School SR5 Bannerton, Avery 58.91  58.82
Patrick Henry High School JR6 Hoben, Molly 59.41  59.00
Caroline High School SR7 Muhlenkamp, Addison 1:00.40  1:00.04
Sherando High School SR8 Twigg, Madelynn 1:00.59  59.25

B - Final
Monacan High School FR9 Smithson, Parker 59.57  1:01.05
Blacksburg High School FR10 Linkous, Caroline 1:01.16  1:00.99
Blacksburg High School FR11 Wiersema, Jillian 1:01.72  1:01.32
Jamestown High School SR12 Bauer, Claire 1:02.93  1:01.95
Blacksburg High School JR13 Martin, Hannah 1:03.45  1:03.37
Blacksburg High School FR14 Hu, Melissa 1:03.68  1:03.17
King George High School SO15 McCormick, Lorelei 1:04.04  1:04.15
Atlee High School SO16 Caten, Margaret 1:04.06  1:03.72

 
Event 20  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
King George High School FR1 Eddy, Ava 57.05  57.88
Monacan High School SR2 Bauer, Cassandra 57.51  57.22
Monacan High School FR3 Crotts, Kylee 58.39  59.36
Jamestown High School JR4 Brundage, Holly 58.75  59.35
Loudoun Valley High School SR5 Bannerton, Avery 58.82  58.69
Patrick Henry High School JR6 Hoben, Molly 59.00  59.44
Sherando High School SR7 Twigg, Madelynn 59.25  1:00.57
Caroline High School SR8 Muhlenkamp, Addison 1:00.04  1:01.30

Blacksburg High School FR9 Linkous, Caroline 1:00.99  1:01.28
Monacan High School FR10 Smithson, Parker 1:01.05  1:01.55
Blacksburg High School FR11 Wiersema, Jillian 1:01.32  1:00.67
Jamestown High School SR12 Bauer, Claire 1:01.95  1:01.67
Blacksburg High School FR13 Hu, Melissa 1:03.17  1:03.78
Blacksburg High School JR14 Martin, Hannah 1:03.37  1:03.76
Atlee High School SO15 Caten, Margaret 1:03.72  1:04.09
King George High School SO16 McCormick, Lorelei 1:04.15  1:04.09

Jefferson Forest High School FR17 Warren, Sarah 1:05.67  1:04.34
Broad Run High School SO18 Pakiela, Helena 1:05.83  1:04.65

Loudoun County High School FR19 Tjader, Rylee 1:07.93  1:08.04
Jamestown High School JR20 Stanke, Anna 1:09.59  1:09.76
Dominion High School SR21 Schlabach, Sydney 1:10.40  1:07.48
Jamestown High School JR22 Liebler, Kaitlyn 1:11.13  1:11.93
Warhill High School JR23 O'Neil, Alexis DQ  1:21.86
Jefferson Forest High School JR--- Mills, Anna DFS  1:04.19
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Event 21  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
James Wood High School JR1 Warnagiris, Joseph 56.43  56.93
Jefferson Forest High School JR2 Schonfelder, Maxwell 57.46  57.56
King George High School SR3 Caballero, Malachi 57.56  58.51
Rock Ridge High School JR4 Takach, Andrew 1:00.27  1:00.09
Warhill High School JR5 Dill, Joseph 1:00.51  1:00.51
Dominion High School JR6 Regan, Joey 1:01.14  1:00.80
Monacan High School FR7 Weber, Josiah 1:01.31  1:01.15
John Champe High School SO--- Wergley, Cole DQ  1:00.25

B - Final
Courtland High School JR9 Davies, Brody 1:00.32  1:01.17
Charlottesville High School SR10 Buckner, Theodore 1:01.57  1:01.17
Mechanicsville High School FR*11 Hill, Mason 1:02.03  1:02.31
Jamestown High School SO*11 Meadows, Gavin 1:02.03  1:02.37
Jefferson Forest High School SR13 Ellett, Luke 1:02.21  1:01.78
Churchland High School SR14 Ross, Bennett 1:02.38  1:01.96
Salem High School SR15 Easter, Zach 1:03.51  1:02.51
Patrick Henry High School JR16 Stiles, Tyler 1:04.13  1:02.66

 
Event 21  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
James Wood High School JR1 Warnagiris, Joseph 56.93  1:00.34
Jefferson Forest High School JR2 Schonfelder, Maxwell 57.56  1:01.34
King George High School SR3 Caballero, Malachi 58.51  58.24
Rock Ridge High School JR4 Takach, Andrew 1:00.09  1:00.18
John Champe High School SO5 Wergley, Cole 1:00.25  59.25
Warhill High School JR6 Dill, Joseph 1:00.51  1:01.41
Dominion High School JR7 Regan, Joey 1:00.80  59.21
Monacan High School FR8 Weber, Josiah 1:01.15  1:00.70

Charlottesville High School SR*9 Buckner, Theodore 1:01.17  1:01.63
Courtland High School JR*9 Davies, Brody 1:01.17  1:01.04
Jefferson Forest High School SR11 Ellett, Luke 1:01.78  1:03.31
Churchland High School SR12 Ross, Bennett 1:01.96  1:02.91
Mechanicsville High School FR13 Hill, Mason 1:02.31  1:00.15
Jamestown High School SO14 Meadows, Gavin 1:02.37  1:04.67
Salem High School SR15 Easter, Zach 1:02.51  1:03.12
Patrick Henry High School JR16 Stiles, Tyler 1:02.66  1:03.74

Hanover High School SO17 Croxton, Dylan 1:02.74  1:02.82
Tuscarora High School SO18 Lukin, Myro 1:04.56  1:03.50

James Wood High School JR19 Hua, Alexander 1:04.99  1:05.73
Blacksburg High School JR20 Guillen Monzon, Gael 1:05.03  1:05.30
Blacksburg High School SO21 Hu, Brandon 1:05.30  1:05.15
Loudoun County High School SR22 Tjader, Kai 1:05.33  1:06.11
Jamestown High School SO23 Cory, Bryson 1:05.98  1:06.14
Smithfield High School SO24 Byrd, Aiden 1:09.70  1:07.02



Virginia Swimming-LC AG Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 19

VHSL Class 4 Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/16/2024

Results
 
Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Monacan High School JR1 Price, Piper 1:04.05  1:05.05
Salem High School SR2 Fleenor, Eliza 1:06.18  1:07.67
Patrick Henry High School JR3 Balut, Kathryn 1:08.59  1:08.56
Blacksburg High School SO4 Reese, Braelyn 1:08.68  1:09.39
Jamestown High School SO5 Basic, Charlotte 1:09.09  1:10.19
John Champe High School JR6 Mathias, Olivia 1:09.11  1:09.11
Monacan High School SO7 Bonanno, Ashlyn 1:10.24  1:10.00
Blacksburg High School FR8 Fillo, Caitlin 1:10.44  1:09.57

B - Final
Mechanicsville High School JR9 Strohhacker, MacKenzie 1:10.88  1:11.14
Atlee High School SO10 Stevens, Jenna 1:11.77  1:10.90
Liberty High School SR11 Laine, Bryar 1:12.63  1:12.58
Atlee High School FR12 Lutton, Chloe 1:13.39  1:13.92
Warhill High School SO13 Levin, Isabella 1:13.54  1:12.72
Blacksburg High School FR14 Clark, Jaelyn 1:13.89  1:13.76
Charlottesville High School SO15 Buckner, Adelaide 1:14.03  1:13.76
Dominion High School JR16 Albanese, Riley 1:15.09  1:13.70

 
Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Monacan High School JR1 Price, Piper 1:05.05  1:05.45
Salem High School SR2 Fleenor, Eliza 1:07.67  1:07.23
Patrick Henry High School JR3 Balut, Kathryn 1:08.56  1:10.59
John Champe High School JR4 Mathias, Olivia 1:09.11  1:09.13
Blacksburg High School SO5 Reese, Braelyn 1:09.39  1:10.03
Blacksburg High School FR6 Fillo, Caitlin 1:09.57  1:09.93
Monacan High School SO7 Bonanno, Ashlyn 1:10.00  1:09.30
Jamestown High School SO8 Basic, Charlotte 1:10.19  1:11.41

Atlee High School SO9 Stevens, Jenna 1:10.90  1:10.33
Mechanicsville High School JR10 Strohhacker, MacKenzie 1:11.14  1:09.60
Liberty High School SR11 Laine, Bryar 1:12.58  1:12.30
Warhill High School SO12 Levin, Isabella 1:12.72  1:13.71
Dominion High School JR13 Albanese, Riley 1:13.70  1:13.19
Charlottesville High School SO*14 Buckner, Adelaide 1:13.76  1:12.62
Blacksburg High School FR*14 Clark, Jaelyn 1:13.76  1:13.30
Atlee High School FR16 Lutton, Chloe 1:13.92  1:13.37

Loudoun Valley High School JR17 Renehan, Kailey 1:15.45  1:16.71
Woodgrove High School FR18 Sparbanie, Libby 1:15.88  1:16.05

Loudoun County High School SO19 Gatlin, Emerson 1:16.10  1:15.57
Sherando High School SR20 Wallin, Addy 1:16.76  1:17.41
Jamestown High School FR21 Hanchett, Kara 1:19.47  1:19.01
Jamestown High School SR22 Buirski, Kallyn 1:19.95  1:18.06
Jamestown High School FR23 Bruhl, Zoe 1:20.23  1:19.34

 
Event 23  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    A1 Jefferson Forest High School 3:08.68  3:11.92
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A - Final ...   (Event 23  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

    A2 Blacksburg High School 3:09.37  3:09.85
    A3 Patrick Henry High School 3:15.75  3:16.68
    A4 John Champe High School 3:17.52  3:20.02
    A5 Atlee High School 3:18.06  3:21.73
    A6 Monacan High School 3:18.53  3:18.97
    A7 Jamestown High School 3:18.85  3:19.03
    A8 Warhill High School 3:25.18  3:23.51

B - Final
    A9 James Wood High School 3:21.85  3:24.31
    A10 Mechanicsville High School 3:23.69  3:24.12
    A11 Loudoun County High School 3:25.53  3:25.83
    A12 Charlottesville High School 3:25.57  3:27.15
    A13 Broad Run High School 3:26.51  3:27.17
    A14 Dominion High School 3:34.85  3:34.21
    A15 Hanover High School 3:39.38  3:32.97
    A16 Chancellor High School 3:41.05  3:25.80

 
Event 23  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    A1 Blacksburg High School 3:09.85  3:14.51
    A2 Jefferson Forest High School 3:11.92  3:14.57
    A3 Patrick Henry High School 3:16.68  3:18.72
    A4 Monacan High School 3:18.97  3:24.64
    A5 Jamestown High School 3:19.03  3:24.51
    A6 John Champe High School 3:20.02  3:20.00
    A7 Atlee High School 3:21.73  3:19.78
    A8 Warhill High School 3:23.51  3:31.01

    A9 Mechanicsville High School 3:24.12  3:23.20
    A10 James Wood High School 3:24.31  3:24.44
    A11 Chancellor High School 3:25.80  3:27.50
    A12 Loudoun County High School 3:25.83  3:21.96
    A13 Charlottesville High School 3:27.15  3:28.26
    A14 Broad Run High School 3:27.17  3:27.48
    A15 Hanover High School 3:32.97  3:20.96
    A16 Dominion High School 3:34.21  3:27.00

    A17 Smithfield High School 3:38.50  3:34.34
    A18 Churchland High School 3:54.37  3:52.52

 
Event 24  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    A1 Monacan High School 3:28.25  3:33.39
    A2 Jamestown High School 3:29.81  3:34.30
    A3 Blacksburg High School 3:36.06  3:42.46
    A4 Patrick Henry High School 3:38.64  3:40.48
    A5 King George High School 3:38.65  3:39.88
    A6 Jefferson Forest High School 3:47.20  3:48.76
    A7 Hanover High School 3:48.19  3:49.64
    A8 Woodgrove High School 3:58.56  3:58.36
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B - Final ...   (Event 24  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

B - Final
    A9 Millbrook High School 4:00.21  3:59.06
    A10 Loudoun Valley High School 4:02.29  4:03.46
    A11 Charlottesville High School 4:02.32  4:02.61
    A12 Broad Run High School 4:02.82  4:06.63
    A13 Warhill High School 4:25.72  4:32.89
    A14 Churchland High School 4:54.53  5:00.42

 
Event 24  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    A1 Monacan High School 3:33.39  3:31.19
    A2 Jamestown High School 3:34.30  3:37.39
    A3 King George High School 3:39.88  3:41.09
    A4 Patrick Henry High School 3:40.48  3:41.67
    A5 Blacksburg High School 3:42.46  3:42.30
    A6 Jefferson Forest High School 3:48.76  3:50.63
    A7 Hanover High School 3:49.64  3:50.03
    A8 Woodgrove High School 3:58.36  3:56.01

    A9 Millbrook High School 3:59.06  4:01.09
    A10 Charlottesville High School 4:02.61  4:00.78
    A11 Loudoun Valley High School 4:03.46  3:58.70
    A12 Broad Run High School 4:06.63  4:01.69
    A13 Warhill High School 4:32.89  3:57.97
    A14 Churchland High School 5:00.42  5:20.14
    A15 Smithfield High School 5:15.15  4:45.12
    A--- John Champe High School DQ  3:58.84

 
Event 112  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Swim-off

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Loudoun County High School SO1 Smith, Ellie 1:06.64  1:05.85
Monacan High School SO2 Martin, Bridget 1:09.63  1:05.85

 
Event 119  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Swim-off

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Loudoun County High School SO1 Akers, Eric 56.98  59.29
Heritage High School JR2 Davis, Brayden 58.08  59.29

 
Event 212  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly Swim-off

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Warhill High School FR1 Bonyadlou, Taraneh 28.51  NT


